

Airport Hanger Sewer Extension				McMaster Construction & Development		Thueson Construction, Inc.*		Granite Excavation, Inc.		Titanium Excavation, LLC	
Bid Opening August 26, 2013 2:00 p.m.											
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Type "P" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway)	218	SY	\$ 41.10	\$ 8,959.80	\$ 39.00	\$ 8,502.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,720.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,104.00
2	Gravity Sewer Pipe - 8" DR 25 C900 PVC (includes excavation, bedding, backfill, etc.)	69	LF	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,552.50	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,174.00	\$ 113.75	\$ 7,848.75	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,726.00
3	Connection to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 2,682.00	\$ 2,682.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
4	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Mobilization (5%)	1	LS	\$ 2,391.00	\$ 2,391.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 19,060.00	\$ 19,060.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
6	1.5" PE Pipe (includes excavation, bedding, backfill, etc.)	1,720	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 27,520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,480.00
7	Recycled Asphalt Surface Repair	75	SY	\$ 8.30	\$ 622.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 652.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	Natural Ground Surface Repair	584	SY	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,868.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,168.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 642.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,752.00
9	Discharge Manhole	1	LS	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	Clean-out, Type "A"	2	EA	\$ 2,330.00	\$ 4,660.00	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00
11	Clean-out, Type "B"	2	EA	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 6,140.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
12	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 791.00	\$ 791.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
13	Remove and Reset Chain Link Fence	20	LF	\$ 39.90	\$ 798.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 35.30	\$ 706.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00
14	MISCELLANEOUS site work	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE					\$ 70,073.60		\$ 62,889.00		\$ 87,529.65		\$ 58,562.00
*Math error corrected											